Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22787)

Best at
Const at

Ri ng
Bague

205823123
210146320
502172321
502171221
502173221
209877820
208440618
211890222
205851223
205844423
205840923
205829723
206175521
210146020
210139020
212176719
205843123
211898922
211921122
209878920
502173421
211743822
205824323
206201021
205740423
205828523
211852522
205760823
205762323
211845322
205855323
502092723
205765923
211862022
205798123
211862522
202868523
205767323
205799423
502098323
204113923
202868623
206270721
211772722
209879020
211887322
204113823
205846123
205850923
205772023
205770623
205775523
210144720
210150820
204112423

Snel h.
Vit esse

Snel h.

Uni e Landen Federaa
MOM GNI ES 04-05-24 165 Qude+Jaar
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Af st and
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
1 Debroeck Sven Halle-B 3 2 109274
2 Jacques | gnace Attenho 18 1 104320
3 Flossy Louis Sint-Tr 13 2 110856
4 Fl ossy Louis Sint-Tr 13 10 2
5 Fl ossy Louis Sint-Tr 13 1 3
6 Toel en Luc Halle-B 11 1 108433
7 Jacques | gnace Attenho 18 3 2
8 Conard Jean-Pierre Attenho 6 2 104193
9 Conard Jean-Pierre Attenho 6 3 2
10 Pul i nckx Kar el Zoutlee 7 2 110338
11 Toel en Luc Halle-B 11 8 2
12 Jacques | gnace Attenho 18 13 3
13 Vandepoel Theo Wwmers 5 2 105520
14 Jacques | gnhace Attenho 18 8 4
15 Vancanp Charl es Landen 7 3 103464
16 Vancanp Charl es Landen 7 1 2
17 Toel en Luc Halle-B 11 10 3
18 Dewael heyns Eddy Landen 10 7 102472
19 Schepers Louis Halle-B 8 3 111156
20 Toel en Luc Halle-B 11 6 4
21 Fl ossy Louis Sint-Tr 13 5 4
22 Vancanp Charl es Landen 7 4 3
23 Debroeck Sven Halle-B 3 3 2
24 Debroeck Sven Halle-B 3 1 3
25 Reynaerts Christophe Attenho 14 13 104276
26 Jacques | gnace Attenho 18 12 5
27 Vandepoel Theo Wwmers 5 5 2
28 Reynaerts Jozef Attenho 12 6 103922
29 Reynaerts Jozef Attenho 12 9 2
30 Verl aenen - Del vaux Attenho 6 1 104022
31 Dewael heyns Eddy Landen 10 9 2
32 Flossy Louis Sint-Tr 13 13 5
33 Reynaerts Jozef Attenho 12 3 3
34 Toel en Luc Halle-B 11 2 5
35 Lelievre Johan Landen 7 5 103002
36 Toel en Luc Halle-B 11 7 6
37 Fransen Roger & Jos Halle-B 4 1 108243
38 Reynaerts Jozef Attenho 12 11 4
39 Lelievre Johan Landen 7 4 2
40 Fl ossy Louis Sint-Tr 13 4 6
41 Vandepoel Theo Wwmers 5 1 3
42 Fransen Roger & Jos Halle-B 4 3 2
43 Schepers Louis Halle-B 8 2 2
44 Toel en Luc Halle-B 11 4 7
45 Toel en Luc Halle-B 11 5 8
46 Jacques | gnace Attenho 18 4 6
47 Vandepoel Theo Wwmers 5 4 4
48 Pul i nckx Karel Zoutlee 7 6 2
49 Conard Jean-Pierre Attenho 6 5 3
50 Creten Lambert Attenho 7 2 104692
50 Creten Lanbert Attenho 7 4 2
52 Creten Lanbert Attenho 7 5 3
53 Jacques | gnace Attenho 18 9 7
54 Conard Jean-Pierre Attenho 6 1 4
55 Vandepoel Theo Wmers 5 3 5
Uni e Landen Federaa
MOM GNI ES 04-05-24 74 Cude
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
1 Jacques | gnace Attenho 10 1 104320
2 Flossy Louis Sint-Tr 10 2 110856
3 Flossy Louis Sint-Tr 10 8 2
4 Fl ossy Louis Sint-Tr 10 1 3
5 Toel en Luc Halle-B 7 1 108433
6 Jacques | gnace Attenho 10 3 2
7 Conard Jean-Pierre Attenho 2 2 104193
8 Vandepoel Theo Wwmers 2 1 105520
9 Jacques | gnace Attenho 10 8 3

210146320
502172321
502171221
502173221
209877820
208440618
211890222
206175521
210146020

OCO~NOURWNE



Vancanp Charl es
Vancanp Charl es
Dewael heyns Eddy
Schepers Loui s
Toel en Luc

Fl ossy Louis
Vancanp Charl es
Debr oeck Sven
Vandepoel Theo
Ver | aenen - Del vaux
Toel en Luc
Toel en Luc
Schepers Loui s
Toel en Luc
Toel en Luc
Jacques | gnace

=
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103464

2
102472
111156

210139020
212176719
211898922
211921122
209878920
502173421
211743822
206201021
211852522
211845322
211862022
211862522
206270721
211772722
209879020
211887322

Deerl ik

(22787)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc

Debr oeck Sven
Conard Jean-Pierre
Pul i nckx Kar el

Toel en Luc

Jacques | gnace
Toel en Luc

Debr oeck Sven
Reynaerts Chri stophe
Jacques | gnace
Reynaerts Jozef
Reynaerts Jozef
Dewael heyns Eddy
Fl ossy Louis
Reynaerts Jozef
Lel i evre Johan
Fransen Roger & Jos
Reynaerts Jozef
Lel i evre Johan

Fl ossy Louis
Vandepoel Theo
Fransen Roger & Jos
Vandepoel Theo
Pul i nckx Karel
Conard Jean-Pierre
Creten Lanbert
Creten Lanbert
Creten Lanbert
Vandepoel Theo
Jacques | gnace

Bl ocqui aux Stefan
Reynaerts Jozef

Geneent
Local it

Hal | e- B
Attenho
Zout | ee
Hal | e- B
Attenho
Hal | e- B
Hal | e- B
Attenho
At t enho
At t enho
Att enho
Landen

Sint-Tr
Att enho
Landen

Hal | e- B
Att enho
Landen

Sint-Tr
Wmer s
Hal | e- B
wWmer s
Zout | ee
At t enho
At t enho
Att enho
At t enho
Wommrer s
Att enho
Wonmer s
At t enho

Ri ng
Bague

205823123
205851223
205844423
205840923
205829723
205843123
205824323
205740423
205828523
205760823
205762323
205855323
502092723
205765923
205798123
202868523
205767323
205799423
502098323
204113923
202868623
204113823
205846123
205850923
205772023
205770623
205775523
204112423
205829623
204114423
205765423

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at

Geneent
Local it

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

Debr oeck Sven
Jacques | gnace

Fl ossy Louis

Fl ossy Louis

Fl ossy Louis

Toel en Luc

Jacques | gnace
Conard Jean-Pierre
Conard Jean-Pierre
Pul i nckx Karel

Toel en Luc

Jacques | gnace
Vandepoel Theo
Jacques | gnace
Vancanp Charl es

Hal | e-B
At t enho
Sint-Tr
Sint-Tr
Sint-Tr
Hal | e- B
Att enho
At t enho
At t enho
Zout | ee
Hal | e- B
At t enho
Wmmer s
At t enho
Landen

2 1 109274
4 1 104193
6 2 110338
4 1 108433
8 3 104320
4 3 2
2 2 2
14 13 104276
8 2 2
12 6 103922
12 9 2
3 2 102472
3 3 110856
12 3 3
5 3 103002
4 1 108243
12 11 4
5 2 2
3 2 2
3 1 105520
4 3 2
3 3 2
6 5 2
4 3 2
7 2 104692
7 4 2
7 5 3
3 2 3
8 1 3
1 1 105087
12 4 5
Qude+Jaar
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc
3 2 109274
18 1 104320
13 2 110856
13 10 2
13 1 3
11 1 108433
18 3 2
6 2 104193
6 3 2
7 2 110338
11 8 2
18 13 3
5 2 105520
18 8 4
7 3 103464

205823123
210146320
502172321
502171221
502173221
209877820
208440618
211890222
205851223
205844423
205840923
205829723
206175521
210146020
210139020



Vancanp Charl es
Toel en Luc

Dewael heyns Eddy
Schepers Loui s

Toel en Luc

Fl ossy Louis
Vancanp Charl es
Debr oeck Sven

Debr oeck Sven
Reynaerts Chri stophe
Jacques | gnace
Vandepoel Theo
Reynaerts Jozef
Reynaerts Jozef
Ver | aenen - Del vaux
Dewael heyns Eddy

Fl ossy Louis
Reynaerts Jozef

Toel en Luc

Leli evre Johan
Toel en Luc

Fransen Roger & Jos
Reynaerts Jozef
Lel i evre Johan

Fl ossy Louis
Vandepoel Theo
Fransen Roger & Jos
Schepers Loui s

Toel en Luc

Toel en Luc

Jacques | gnace
Vandepoel Theo
Pul i nckx Kar el
Conard Jean-Pierre
Creten Lanbert
Creten Lanbert
Creten Lanbert
Jacques | gnace
Conard Jean-Pierre
Vandepoel Theo

Landen
Hal l e-B 1
Landen 1
Hal | e- B
Hal l e-B 1
Sint-Tr 1
Landen
Hal | e- B
Hal | e-B
Attenho 1
Attenho 1
Wmer s
Attenho 1
Attenho 1
Att enho
Landen 1
Sint-Tr 1
Attenho 1
Hal l e-B 1
Landen
Halle-B 1
Hal | e- B
Attenho 1
Landen
Sint-Tr 1
Wommrer s
Hal | e-B
Hal | e- B
Halle-B 1
Halle-B 1
Attenho 1
VWmer s
Zout | ee
Attenho
At t enho
Att enho
Attenho
Attenho 1
Att enho
Wmmer s
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10469

212176719
205843123
211898922
211921122
209878920
502173421
211743822
205824323
206201021
205740423
205828523
211852522
205760823
205762323
211845322
205855323
502092723
205765923
211862022
205798123
211862522
202868523
205767323
205799423
502098323
204113923
202868623
206270721
211772722
209879020
211887322
204113823
205846123
205850923
205772023
205770623
205775523
210144720
210150820
204112423

Deerl ik

(22787)

CGenreent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

Debr oeck Sven
Conard Jean-Pierre
Pul i nckx Kar el

Toel en Luc

Jacques | gnace
Toel en Luc

Debr oeck Sven
Reynaerts Chri stophe
Jacques | gnace
Reynaerts Jozef
Reynaerts Jozef
Dewael heyns Eddy
Fl ossy Louis
Reynaerts Jozef
Lel i evre Johan
Fransen Roger & Jos
Reynaerts Jozef
Lel i evre Johan

Fl ossy Louis
Vandepoel Theo
Fransen Roger & Jos
Vandepoel Theo
Pul i nckx Karel
Conard Jean-Pierre
Creten Lanbert
Creten Lanbert
Creten Lanbert
Vandepoel Theo
Jacques | gnace

Bl ocqui aux Stefan
Reynaerts Jozef

Att enho
Zout | ee
Hal | e- B
Att enho
Hal | e- B
Hal | e- B
Att enho
At t enho
At t enho
Att enho
Landen
Sint-Tr
Att enho
Landen
Hal | e- B
Attenho 1
Landen
Sint-Tr
Wmmer s
Hal | e- B
Wommrer s
Zout | ee
At t enho
At t enho
Att enho
At t enho
Wommrer s
Att enho
Wnmer s
Attenho 1

e
WWRNNORANDOMOAN
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2
5
3
3
4
3
6
4
7
7
7
3
8
1
2

APPRPEPNOORNWIIWWRNNRPRPOWWNOONWNWWENRRE

109274
104193
110338
108433
104320
2
2
104276
2
103922
2
102472
110856
3
103002
108243

104692

3
3
3
105087
5

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

205823123
205851223
205844423
205840923
205829723
205843123
205824323
205740423
205828523
205760823
205762323
205855323
502092723
205765923
205798123
202868523
205767323
205799423
502098323
204113923
202868623
204113823
205846123
205850923
205772023
205770623
205775523
204112423
205829623
204114423
205765423

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22787)

Snel h.
Vit esse

Uni e Landen Lokaa

MOM GNI ES 04-05-24 106
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Localit
1 Jacques | gnace At t enho
2 Jacques | gnace At t enho
3 Conard Jean-Pierre Attenho
4 Conard Jean-Pierre At t enho
5 Jacques | gnace At t enho
6 Jacques | gnace At t enho
7 Vancanp Charl es Landen
8 Vancanp Charl es Landen
9 Dewael heyns Eddy Landen
10 Vancanp Charl es Landen
11 Reynaerts Christophe Attenho
12 Jacques | gnhace At t enho
13 Reynaerts Jozef Attenho
14 Reynaerts Jozef Attenho
15 Verl aenen - Del vaux Attenho
16 Dewael heyns Eddy Landen
17 Reynaerts Jozef Attenho
18 Lelievre Johan Landen
19 Reynaerts Jozef Attenho
20 Lelievre Johan Landen
21 Jacques | gnace At t enho
22 Conard Jean-Pierre At t enho
23 Creten Lanbert At t enho
23 Creten Lanmbert Attenho
25 Creten Lambert Attenho
26 Jacques | gnace At t enho
27 Conard Jean-Pierre Attenho
28 Jacques | gnace At t enho
29 Jacques | gnace At t enho
30 Verl aenen - Del vaux Attenho
31 Reynaerts Jozef At t enho
32 Bronckaers Roger Landen
33 Lelievre Johan Landen
34 Lelievre Johan Landen
35 Reynaerts Oner Landen
36 Bronckaers Roger Landen

Qude+Jaar
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc
18 1 104320
18 3 2
6 2 104193
6 3 2
18 13 3
18 8 4
7 3 103464
7 1 2
10 7 102472
7 4 3
14 13 104276
18 12 5
12 6 103922
12 9 2
6 1 104022
10 9 2
12 3 3
7 5 103002
12 11 4
7 4 2
18 4 6
6 5 3
7 2 104692
7 4 2
7 5 3
18 9 7
6 1 4
18 10 8
18 11 9
6 4 2
12 4 5
9 4 103120
7 7 3
7 6 4
9 1 102548
9 6 2

JR

210146320
208440618
211890222
205851223
205829723
210146020
210139020
212176719
211898922
211743822
205740423
205828523
205760823
205762323
211845322
205855323
205765923
205798123
205767323
205799423
211887322
205850923
205772023
205770623
205775523
210144720
210150820
211886422
205829623
206222521
205765423
211901622
205796623
205796523
206227521
205820823

Best at
Const at

Deerlijk

(22787)

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc

Conard Jean-Pierre
Jacques | gnace
Reynaerts Chri stophe
Jacques | gnace
Reynaerts Jozef
Reynaerts Jozef
Dewael heyns Eddy
Reynaerts Jozef
Lelievre Johan
Reynaerts Jozef
Lel i evre Johan
Conard Jean-Pierre
Creten Lanbert
Creten Lanbert
Creten Lanbert
Jacques | gnace
Reynaerts Jozef
Lelievre Johan
Lel i evre Johan

Br onckaers Roger
Creten Lanbert

CGeneent
Local it

At t enho
At t enho
Att enho
At t enho
At t enho
Att enho
Landen

At t enho
Landen

At t enho
Landen

Att enho
At t enho
At t enho
Att enho
At t enho
At t enho
Landen

Landen

Landen

Att enho

104193
104320
104276
2
103922
2
102472
3
103002

JR

205851223
205829723
205740423
205828523
205760823
205762323
205855323
205765923
205798123
205767323
205799423
205850923
205772023
205770623
205775523
205829623
205765423
205796623
205796523
205820823
205773323

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

04- 05-24 43 CQude+Jaar

Deerlijk

(22787)

Deel neners: 6 LOSTI JD: 08. 00



Best at
Const at

Vancanp Charl es
Vancanp Charl es
Dewael heyns Eddy
Vancanp Charl es
Dewael heyns Eddy
Lel i evre Johan
Leli evre Johan
Br onckaers Roger
Lel i evre Johan
Leli evre Johan
Reynaerts QOmrer
Br onckaers Roger
Br onckaers Roger
Dewael heyns Eddy
Dewael heyns Eddy

Geneent
Local it

T

e

103464
2
102472
3
2
103002
2
103120
3
4
102548

Ri ng

Bague AN
210139020
212176719
211898922
211743822
205855323
205798123
205799423
211901622
205796623
205796523
206227521
205820823
206160821
211899622
211898822

Snel h.
Vit esse

Deerl ik

(22787)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

Dewael heyns Eddy
Lel i evre Johan
Lel i evre Johan
Lel i evre Johan
Lel i evre Johan
Br onckaers Roger

102472
103002
2
3
4
103120

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

205855323
205798123
205799423
205796623
205796523
205820823

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse



